
Notice for e-Tender Extension dates

This office had floated e-tender towards “Annual Maintenance Contract
for maintenance during scheduled outage and for attending breakdown in
emergency condition as and when required at various 220 kV & 132 kV EHV sub-
station under EHV O&M Circle, Akola” for a period of 15 days from 02.06.2018
to 18.06.2018 vide E-tender no. MSETCL / SE / EHV / O&M / CRL / AKL / Tech
/ 2018-19/T-02 (RFx No. 7000009042). Further said E-tender has been extended
for 7 days from 25.06.2018 to 02.07.2018.

Now, in view of SRM system down from 30.06.2018 [20:00 Hrs] to
05.07.2018 [01:30 Hrs], the E-tender submission date is hereby again extended as
per revised dates given below.

Sr.
No. Particulars Previous Dates New extended dates

1 Start  Date
From 02.06.2018,
18:00 hrs

From 05.07.2018

2 Submission  Deadline
Upto 02.07.2018 @
10:00 hrs.

Upto 10.07.2018 @
10:00 hrs

3
Technical Response
opening Date

02.07.2018 , 11:00 hrs,
if possible

10.07.2018 , 11:00 hrs,
if possible.

4 Price Bid opening Date
02.07.2018 , 15:00 hrs,
if possible

10.07.2018 , 15:00 hrs,
if possible

Please note.

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
EHV O&M CIRCLE, AKOLA


